ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGERS
AWARDS

Novembenr 17, 2022
TQUnbud(ﬁﬁfcmuk(ﬁuuwuuab
Thank you to our Generous Sponsors!

Title Sponsor

SUMMIT

EARTHWORKS —

Silver
SSLGE OO % FHNGEY SLRS
Bronze

Milestone ¢ VTR hmotegies
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING INC. I)IIJ!AON @
CONSULTING
| I :_. - g B g il

s T\l » &1 ‘ right solutions.
v right partner.



2022 ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGERS AWARDS

Engaging, Fun activities to be done between presentations

17:00
17:05
17:45
17:50
16:00
18:15
19:00

19:15

20:00
20:15

20:30

Registration, Poster Display for Member's Choice voting

Champagne Reception, Sponsored by Eris

Welcoming Adddress from the President. Bryan Shaw
Opening Remarks: Pamela O, Executive Director of EMA of BC

Dinner Service Begins, Wine Sponsored by ALS
2020 and 2021 Winners Presentations

Finalist Presentation and Award; Environmental Assessment

Finalists Presentations and Awards: Technological
Innovation

Dessert Buffet, Member's Choice Award Voting

Finalist Presentation and Award: Organizational
Environmental Programs

Emerging Environmental Professional Award

20-35 Member's Choice Award

20:40

Surprise Presentation

20-45 Closing Remarks



