

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGERS AWARDS

November 17, 2022

Terminal City Club, Vancouver

Thank you to our Generous Sponsors!

Title Sponsor

SUMMIT

Silver









Bronze













2022 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGERS AWARDS

Engaging, Fun activities to be done between presentations

17:00	Registration, Poster Display for Member's Choice voting
17:05	Champagne Reception, Sponsored by Eris
17:45	Welcoming Adddress from the President: Bryan Shaw
17:50	Opening Remarks: Pamela O, Executive Director of EMA of BC
18:00	Dinner Service Begins, Wine Sponsored by ALS
18:15	2020 and 2021 Winners Presentations
19:00	Finalist Presentation and Award: Environmental Assessment
19:15	Finalists Presentations and Awards: Technological Innovation
20:00	Dessert Buffet, Member's Choice Award Voting
20:15	Finalist Presentation and Award: Organizational Environmental Programs
20:30	Emerging Environmental Professional Award
20:35	Member's Choice Award
20:40	Surprise Presentation
20:45	Closing Remarks